SCALE
DATE
DR. BY
CHK. BY
THE DESIGN AND DIMENSIONS OF THE
PRODUCT SHOWN ON THIS DRAWING ARE
 SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm].

23003.   MYA SL 5/18/17
REV DESCRIPTION APP DATE
MODULE NAMEPLATE
LEDs
LUG SET SCREW
CONNECTING
PHASE CABLE
3X 1/2in. HEX
STANDOFF
3X INTERNAL - TOOTH
LOCK WASHER
3X 1/4-20 HEX
HEAD BOLT
MODULE
CATALOG NO. VOLTAGE
HBL160M120BB 120/208V
HBL160M240B 240V
HBL160M240BHL 240V
HBL160M480B 480V
HBL160M480DB 480V
HBL160M347B 347V
HBL160M600B 600V
NOTES:  (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED)
          1.  DIMENSIONS ARE INCHES
                                               (mm)
          2.  .XX TOLERANCES TO BE ±.03